
Place Team Name Bib Type Category Duration Pace

1 Ahhh...Pickle People 1 Full Open 26:32:45 7:43

2 UNC's Running RAScals 3 Full Open 27:01:40 7:52

3 Victorious Secret 7 Full Female 27:52:15 8:06

4 F3 Lancaster: Mediocre at Best 16 Full Open 28:19:50 8:14

5 Clayton Area Runners: Tunagins 8 Full Open 28:41:40 8:21

6 F3LKN - Running 4 Beaches 31 Full Open 28:43:15 8:21

7 Tuna Luna-Tics 26 Full Mixed 28:48:27 8:23

8 KARB 5 Full Open 28:49:34 8:23

9 Coastal Sole 6 Full Mixed 28:52:26 8:24

10 The Nuggets 17 Full Open 29:08:06 8:29

11 Human Victory Cigars 19 Full Open 29:09:12 8:29

12 Halloweentown 27 Full Open 29:09:12 8:29

13 Skid Marx 22 Full Open 29:16:17 8:31

14 Bigger Tuna 21 Full Open 29:18:34 8:31

15 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 14 Full Open 29:25:54 8:34

16 F3 Sandsharks 13 Full Open 29:28:22 8:34

17 Bone In 12 Full Mixed 29:43:59 8:39

18 Hope We Don't Flounder 9 Full Open 29:46:56 8:40

19 Misfits 30 Full Open 29:58:55 8:43

20 Not Fast But Furious 48 Full Open 30:15:01 8:48

21 Chunk Light 20 Full Open 30:26:10 8:51

22 F3 Sharkbait 11 Full Open 30:27:16 8:52

23 OBB Powered by Good Bourbon 35 Full Open 30:40:23 8:55

24 F3 NE Wake 28 Full Open 30:47:50 8:57

25 Sashimi Running Down That Hill 15 Full Mixed 30:54:55 8:59

26 Chafing The Dream 18 Full Open 30:57:07 9:00

27 Pace Cadets 4 Full Open 31:12:10 9:05

28 Maize and Brew Brothers 53 Full Open 31:25:38 9:08

29 F3 Kinston 40 Full Open 31:27:51 9:09

30 Packed In Water 29 Full Open 31:31:04 9:10

31 South Rowan Crazy Runners I 23 Full Mixed 31:42:30 9:13

32 South Rowan Crazy Runners II 24 Full Mixed 31:42:30 9:13

33 Liar Liar Legs On FIRE 50 Full Mixed 31:47:16 9:15

34 Carpe The Tuna! 25 Full Open 31:51:17 9:16

35 Omega 12 57 Full Mixed 31:56:35 9:17

36 Swinerton 54 Full Open 31:57:38 9:18

37 Pimp My Stride 45 Full Mixed 32:01:15 9:19

38 From Raleigh "Tuna" Sea 34 Full Mixed 32:06:01 9:20

39 Trailhead 73 Ultra Mixed 32:06:15 9:20

Complete Results

Official Results For 2022 Tuna Relay /200

Overall Winner - Ahhh…Pickle People - 26:32:45 - 7:43 min/mile

Full Team Open Category Winner - UNC's Running RAScals - 27:01:40 - 7:52 min/mile

Full Team Mixed Category Winner - Tuna Luna-Tics - 28:48:27 - 8:23 min/mile

Full Team Female CategoryWinner - Victorious Secret - 27:52:15 - 8:06 min/mile

Ultra Team Winner - Trailhead - 32:06:15 - 9:20 min/mile



40 Salmagundi 55 Full Mixed 32:10:46 9:22

41 Nerd Herd 38 Full Open 32:22:14 9:25

42 R.I.O.T (Running Is Our Therapy) 47 Full Mixed 32:27:26 9:27

43 Easier Said than Run 37 Full Open 32:41:07 9:31

44 Runners Formerly Known as Cockmen 41 Full Open 32:45:08 9:32

45 Brew Tang Clan 33 Full Mixed 32:59:44 9:36

46 Coast Busters 42 Full Mixed 33:12:30 9:40

47 Trekkin 4 Zoe Team 2 36 Full Mixed 33:12:39 9:40

48 We like big runs 32 Full Mixed 33:17:30 9:41

49 Ice Cream Truck Chasers 39 Full Mixed 33:18:29 9:41

50 Worst Pace Scenario 56 Full Mixed 33:30:23 9:45

51 Taking Back October 58 Full Mixed 33:35:23 9:46

52 Trekkin 4 Zoe - Team 1 43 Full Mixed 33:40:20 9:48

53 No Tuna, No Sushi 52 Full Open 34:05:00 9:55

54 Eye Of The Tiger 51 Full Mixed 35:22:45 10:17

55 #supergroup 44 Full Mixed 35:32:16 10:20

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Ahhh...Pickle People 1 26:32:45 7:43

2 UNC's Running RAScals 3 27:01:40 7:52

3 F3 Lancaster: Mediocre at Best 16 28:19:50 8:14

4 Clayton Area Runners: Tunagins 8 28:41:40 8:21

5 F3LKN - Running 4 Beaches 31 28:43:15 8:21

6 KARB 5 28:49:34 8:23

7 The Nuggets 17 29:08:06 8:29

8 Human Victory Cigars 19 29:09:12 8:29

9 Halloweentown 27 29:09:12 8:29

10 Skid Marx 22 29:16:17 8:31

11 Bigger Tuna 21 29:18:34 8:31

12 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 14 29:25:54 8:34

13 F3 Sandsharks 13 29:28:22 8:34

14 Hope We Don't Flounder 9 29:46:56 8:40

15 Misfits 30 29:58:55 8:43

16 Not Fast But Furious 48 30:15:01 8:48

17 Chunk Light 20 30:26:10 8:51

18 F3 Sharkbait 11 30:27:16 8:52

19 OBB Powered by Good Bourbon 35 30:40:23 8:55

20 F3 NE Wake 28 30:47:50 8:57

21 Chafing The Dream 18 30:57:07 9:00

22 Pace Cadets 4 31:12:10 9:05

23 Maize and Brew Brothers 53 31:25:38 9:08

24 F3 Kinston 40 31:27:51 9:09

25 Packed In Water 29 31:31:04 9:10

26 Carpe The Tuna! 25 31:51:17 9:16

27 Swinerton 54 31:57:38 9:18

28 Nerd Herd 38 32:22:14 9:25

29 Easier Said than Run 37 32:41:07 9:31

30 Runners Formerly Known as Cockmen 41 32:45:08 9:32

31 No Tuna, No Sushi 52 34:05:00 9:55

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Victorious Secret 7 27:52:15 8:06

Full Team Open Category Results

Full Team Female Category Results



Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Tuna Luna-Tics 26 28:48:27 8:23

2 Coastal Sole 6 28:52:26 8:24

3 Bone In 12 29:43:59 8:39

4 Sashimi Running Down That Hill 15 30:54:55 8:59

5 South Rowan Crazy Runners I 23 31:42:30 9:13

6 South Rowan Crazy Runners II 24 31:42:30 9:13

7 Liar Liar Legs On FIRE 50 31:47:16 9:15

8 Omega 12 57 31:56:35 9:17

9 Pimp My Stride 45 32:01:15 9:19

10 From Raleigh "Tuna" Sea 34 32:06:01 9:20

11 Salmagundi 55 32:10:46 9:22

12 R.I.O.T (Running Is Our Therapy) 47 32:27:26 9:27

13 Brew Tang Clan 33 32:59:44 9:36

14 Coast Busters 42 33:12:30 9:40

15 Trekkin 4 Zoe Team 2 36 33:12:39 9:40

16 We like big runs 32 33:17:30 9:41

17 Ice Cream Truck Chasers 39 33:18:29 9:41

18 Worst Pace Scenario 56 33:30:23 9:45

19 Taking Back October 58 33:35:23 9:46

20 Trekkin 4 Zoe - Team 1 43 33:40:20 9:48

21 Eye Of The Tiger 51 35:22:45 10:17

22 #supergroup 44 35:32:16 10:20

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Trailhead 73 32:06:15 9:20

Ultra Team Category Results

Full Team Mixed Category Results


